HEADQUARTERS HAWAII WING

United States Air Force Auxiliary
419 Lele St.

Honolulu HI 96819

PERSONNEL AUTHORIZATION

NO. 24-04

13 MAY 2024

The following individuals are appointed to the Hawaii Wing, Civil Air Patrol, Wing Staff in Cadet

Positions. The Primary member of each department will have a

“uxn

indicated next to their name. The

following positions do not have an office symbol as shown in CAPP 1-2 but will be given an office symbol
that will only apply to this authorization. These appointments will expire no later than 11 September
2026. AUTH: CAPR 10-3, CAPR 30-1, CAPR 35-1, CAPR 60-1.

GRADE
c/coL
c/coL
c/coL
C/CAPT
C/1STLT
C/CMSGT
C/SMSGT

LAST, FIRST NAME
LYNCH, KIERAN (C/ES)
LYNCH, KIERAN (C/IT)
LYNCH, THOMAS (C/IT)
WILLIAMS, RIO (C/PA)
TOM, RICHARD (C/DC)
KAU, JAVEN (C/PA)
ANDERSEN, NOAH (C/PA)

STACY ;ARUGUCHIE, Col, CAP

Commander

CAPID

642388
642388
642389
672682
654879
676150
687477

UNIT

HI-077
HI-077
HI-077
HI-009
HI-030
HI-009
HI-043

DISTRIBUTION

1 — Each Individual

1 - Wing Commander
1 — Personnel Officer
1 —File
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