HEADQUARTERS HAWAII WING United States Air Force Auxiliary 419 Lele St. Honolulu HI 96819

PERSONNEL AUTHORIZATION NO. 24-04

The following individuals are appointed to the Hawaii Wing, Civil Air Patrol, Wing Staff in Cadet Positions. The Primary member of each department will have a "*" indicated next to their name. The following positions do not have an office symbol as shown in CAPP 1-2 but will be given an office symbol that will only apply to this authorization. These appointments will expire no later than 11 September 2026. AUTH: CAPR 10-3, CAPR 30-1, CAPR 35-1, CAPR 60-1.

<u>GRADE</u>	LAST, FIRST NAME	CAPID	<u>UNIT</u>
C/COL	LYNCH, KIERAN (C/ES)	642388	HI-077
C/COL	LYNCH, KIERAN (C/IT)	642388	HI-077
C/COL	LYNCH, THOMAS (C/IT)	642389	HI-077
C/CAPT	WILLIAMS, RIO (C/PA)	672682	HI-009
C/1ST LT	TOM, RICHARD (C/DC)	654879	HI-030
C/CMSGT	KAU, JAVEN (C/PA)	676150	HI-009
C/SMSGT	ANDERSEN, NOAH (C/PA)	687477	HI-043

Stacy Haruguchi STACY HARUGUCHI, COI, CAP

STACY HARUGUCHI, Col, CAP Commander

DISTRIBUTION 1 – Each Individual 1 – Wing Commander 1 – Personnel Officer 1 – File